Features
1-12
 Industrial grade motherboard with long life support
 Intel® 845GV chipset 400/533 MHz FSB
 Socket 478 Pentium® 4/Celeron®/Celeron®-D up to 3.06/2.8/2.8 GHz
 Onboard integrated VGA controller, shared memory architecture
 Supports 10/100Base-T Ethernet or 10/100/1000Base-T Ethernet
 6 USB 2.0 ports

Block Diagram
1-13
Ordering Information
Part Number VGA Fast Ethernet LAN Gigabit LAN
AIMB-740VE-00B1 V Single -
AIMB-740E2-00B1 V Dual -
AIMB-740VG-00B1 V - Single
AIMB-740V-00B1 V - -
AIMB-740-B
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
1700340640 FDD cable X 1